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Women / 1 / Jr
Session: A09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caroline Soufleris326
Orlando Metro

9.375 9.550 9.7509.525 38.200
1T 1 3 1 1 

1 

Eva Newton322
Orlando Metro

9.200 9.500 9.4009.600 37.700
5T 2 2 7 2 

2 

Cora Bonnie Crocker318
Orlando Metro

9.375 9.475 9.5759.100 37.525
1T 3 7 3 3 

3 

Arianna Capron316
Orlando Metro

9.150 8.775 9.7259.750 37.400
7 9 1 2 4 

4 

Brooklyn Cipparone317
Orlando Metro

9.250 9.275 9.5009.350 37.375
4 4 4 5 5 

5 

Sofia Arancio-Velasquez312
Orlando Metro

9.100 9.225 9.5509.250 37.125
8T 5 6 4 6T

6T

Aubri Hernandez320
Orlando Metro

9.200 9.175 9.4259.325 37.125
5T 6 5 6 6T

6T

Brooke Bejer315
Orlando Metro

9.275 8.950 9.3509.000 36.575
3 8 9 8 8 

8 

Paige Provenzale323
Orlando Metro

9.100 9.125 9.2259.075 36.525
8T 7 8 9 9 

9 
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Women / 1 / Sr
Session: A09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Perla Vasquez329
Orlando Metro

9.650 9.000 9.8009.825 38.275
1 9 1 1 1 

1 

Bailey Sullivan327
Orlando Metro

9.500 9.150 9.6509.700 38.000
2 8 2 2 2 

2 

Daralyn Horwath321
Orlando Metro

9.350 9.575 9.4759.375 37.775
5 1T 5 9 3 

3 

Emily Destina599
Orlando Metro

9.175 9.450 9.6009.500 37.725
7 3 3 3T 4 

4 

Isla Versluis330
Orlando Metro

9.275 9.575 9.5509.300 37.700
6 1T 6T 6T 5 

5 

Ella Salazar325
Orlando Metro

9.450 9.225 9.5759.250 37.500
3 6 8T 5 6 

6 

Makenzy Will332
Orlando Metro

9.050 9.375 9.4509.300 37.175
9T 4 6T 10 7 

7 

Olivia Bastidas-Ospina588
Orlando Metro

9.375 8.650 9.6009.475 37.100
4 11 4 3T 8 

8 

Mariana Ascencio314
Orlando Metro

9.050 9.175 9.5509.250 37.025
9T 7 8T 6T 9 

9 

Gabriella Arocho313
Orlando Metro

9.150 9.300 9.3009.000 36.750
8 5 11 11 10 

10 

Zamyrah Cruz319
Orlando Metro

9.000 8.900 9.5509.200 36.650
11 10 10 6T 11 

11 
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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: A09

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Orlando Metro X 115.850 28.600 28.700 29.275 29.275
11 1 1
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